Entertainment Power Solution│ 09
K-LOK 400A Single Pole Connector
Technical Information
To fit smaller sizes of cable, the brass contact can be made with
two smaller dimensions of cable-accessing hole upon request as
following :
1. Dia. 16.90 mm ( Large hole; standard K-LOK )
2. Dia. 14.60 mm ( Medium hole; upon request )

L ine  Dra in
Electric Direction
K-LOK Ordering Code Structure
HIGH CURRENT SINGLE POLE
16│ Entertainment Power Solution
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150LM
K-LOK 150A In-Line Male Type
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150LF
K-LOK 150A In-Line Female Type
Ø
21
.8
27.6 51.25
117.1
Ø
16
.9
28 50.85
117.5
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150SM
K-LOK 150A Panel Male (Thread-Stud Type)
BK R B W G BN GYKL-150SF
K-LOK 150A Panel Female (Thread-Stud Type)
Ø1.89” (Ø48)
Ø1.37” (Ø34.7)12
0°